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LARLL

(160) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh A

#  Stcé
(236)
(237)
(242)
(248)
(251)
(442)

Pocet pretekarov: 6

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

Bratislava 16.05.2018

Meno

HVOLKA Sebastian
JAVORCEK Marko
LAZAR Tomas
RADOCHA Matej
SIROTA Boris
REBEJ Jakub

Start: 16.05.2018 10:00

Nar.

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 30. 4. 2024 o 22:25

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Pri Krizi Bratislava
ZS Pri Krizi Bratislava
ZS Pri Krizi Bratislava
ZS Pri Krizi Bratislava
ZS Pri Krizi Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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